
Days and Dates 

Monday, 23 October, 2023 

Wednesday, 25 October, 2023 

Friday, 27 October, 2023 

PROGRAMME - T.Y. BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Choice Based Credit System](R-2019) 

Monday, 30 October, 2023 

Thursday, 2 November, 2023 

Monday, 6 November, 2023 

ST-6 

Universitp of flumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Mumbai - 400 098. 

gh September, 2023. 

SEMESTER - VI 

Time 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

87611 

1/1 

87612 

87613 

87614 

87615 

87616 

1PO0146 
Winter 2023 

Paper 

Medicinal Chemistry III 

Pharmacology II 

Herbal Drug Technology 

Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. " Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

Quality Assurance 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D 10 Winier 2023TmetableS& T w231POO146 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

