## University of Mumbai



### 1P00146

Winter 2023

#### EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

# PROGRAMME - T.Y. BACHELOR OF PHARMACY [Choice Based Credit System](R-2019)

#### SEMESTER - VI

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Monday, 23 October, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87611	Medicinal Chemistry III
Wednesday, 25 October, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87612	Pharmacology III
Friday, 27 October, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87613	Herbal Drug Technology
Monday, 30 October, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87614	Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
Thursday, 2 November, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87615	Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Monday, 6 November, 2023	10:30 a.m to 01:30 p.m.	87616	Quality Assurance

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098. 8<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.

Dr. Prasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation

ST-6